



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 272/2018**

PIYUSH JAIN & ANRAppellants

Through: Appellant No. 2 in person.

versus

PADAM CHAND JAIN & ANRRespondents

Through: Ms. Amisha Jaiswal, Adv. for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

26.11.2024

%

No time left.

List on 14.05.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/akc